ZHA & ZBA Series
Heat Reactivated Desiccant Dryers
Parker Zander externally
heated and blower purge
desiccant air dryers ...
... use the adsorption method to
remove moisture from compressed
air.   A nominal pressure dewpoint of

ZHA & ZBA Series
-40°F (-40°C) with Activated Alumina Desiccant
Model
Flowrate*
@ 100 psi g
scfm
(m3/min)
Heater
(kW)
Dimensions in (mm)** Weight
Dryer
Connection
Size
Pre-Filter After-Filter
Height (H) Width (W)  Depth (D) lbs kg
ZHA250 250 (7.1) 3 85 (2159) 40 (1016) 22 (558) 1180 535 1 1/2" NPT GL12XLD-N JC0350-FH
ZHA300 300 (8.5) 4 87 (2209) 43 (1092) 27 (686) 1370 621 1 1/2" NPT GL12XLD-N JC0350-FH
ZHA400 400 (11.3) 6 88 (2235) 47 (1194) 27 (686) 1400 635 2" NPT GL13XLD-N JC0450-FH
ZHA500 500 (14.1) 6 89 (2261) 50 (1270) 27 (686) 2060 934 2" NPT GL14XLD-N JC0625-FH
ZHA600 600 (17) 9 92 (2337) 52 (1321) 28 (711) 2350 1066 2" NPT GL14XLD-N JC0625-FH
ZHA800 800 (23) 9 93 (2362) 63 (1600) 35 (889) 3035 1377 2 1/2" NPT GL17XLD-N JC0800-FH
ZHA1000 1000 (28) 13 102 (2591) 74 (1880) 41 (1041) 4195 1903 3" Flg GL19XLD-N JC1008-FH
ZHA1200 1200 (34) 13 113 (2870) 74 (1880) 41 (1041) 5215 2365 3" Flg GL19XLD-N JC1008-FH
ZHA1500 1500 (42) 18 113 (2870) 78 (1981) 60 (1524) 7765 3522 4" Flg DH-TF19XPDF-1 FT3-801-HT
ZHA2000 2000 (57) 25 110 (2794) 78 (1981) 60 (1524) 8565 3885 4" Flg DH-TF30XPDF-1 FT4-1201-HT
ZHA2600 2600 (74) 25 112 (2845) 96 (2438) 60 (1524) 11562 5244 4" Flg DH-TF30XPDF-1 FT4-1201-HT1
ZHA3000 3000 (85) 30 112 (2845) 96 (2438) 60 (1524) 12002 5444 6" Flg DH-TF40XPDF-1 FT6-1201-HT
ZHA4000 4000 (113) 38 CF CF CF CF CF 6" Flg DH-TF50XPDF-1 FT6-1201-HT1
ZHA5000 5000 (142) 50 CF CF CF CF CF 6" Flg DH-TF60XPDF-1 FT8-1803-HT
ZHA6000 6000 (170) 60 CF CF CF CF CF 6" Flg DH-TF60XPDF-1 FT8-1803-HT
ZHA8000 8000 (226) 60 CF CF CF CF CF 6” Flg DH-TF60XPDF-1 FT8-1803-HT
*Referenced to 68°F (20°C) and 14.5 psi a (1 bar a).
**Dimensions for Models ZHA250 to ZHA800 include mounted filters.  Dimensions for ZHA1000 to ZHA6000 do not include filters.
Notes
1. *Grade XL & ZL filters ARE included in base unit price.  Filters supplied mounted on Models ZHA250 - ZHA800. Models ZHA1000 to ZHA8000 have filters shipped loose.

Model
Flow-
rate* @
100 psi g
(sscfm)
Heater
Blower
(kW)
HP
Dimensions in (mm)** Weight
Dryer
Connection
Size
Pre-Filter After-Filter
Height (H) Width (W)  Depth (D) lbs kg
ZBA500 500 12               2 89 (2261) 50 (1270) 27 (686) 2840 1288 2" NPT GL14XLD-N JC0625-FH
ZBA600 600 12                2 92 (2337) 52 (1321) 28 (711) 3420 1551 2" NPT GL14XLD-N JC0625-FH
ZBA800 800 18                5 93 (2362) 64 (1646) 35 (889) 4490 2037 2 1/2" NPT GL17XLD-N JC0800-FH
ZBA1000 1000 18                 5 102 (2591) 74 (1879) 41 (1041) 5700 2585 3" Flg GL19XLD-N JC1008-FH
ZBA1200 1200 25              5.5 113 (2870) 74 (1879) 41 (1041) 6300 2858 3" Flg GL19XLD-N JC1008-FH
ZBA1500 1500 30              7.5 113 (2870) 78 (1981) 60 (1524) 7165 3250 4" Flg DH-TF19XPDF-1 FT3-801-HT
ZBA2000 2000 30              7.5 112 (2845) 114 (2896) 66 (1676) 9850 4468 4" Flg DH-TF30XPDF-1 FT4-1201-HT
ZBA2600 2600 50              10 112 (2845) 132 (3353) 72 (1829) 12210 5538 4" Flg DH-TF30XPDF-1 FT4-1201-HT1
ZBA3000 3000 60              10 112 (2845) 132 (3353) 72 (1829) 12650 5738 6" Flg DH-TF40XPDF-1 FT6-1201-HT
ZBA4000 4000 75              15 114 (2896) 168 (4267) 84 (2134) 18910 8577 6" Flg DH-TF50XPDF-1 FT6-1201-HT1
ZBA5000 5000 100             15 114 (2896) 156 (3962) 92 (2337) 21590 9793 6" Flg DH-TF60XPDF-1 FT8-1803-HT
ZBA6000 6000 115             20 112 (2845) 146 (3708) 92 (2337) 24890 11290 6" Flg DH-TF80XPDF-1 FT8-1803-HT
ZBA7500 7500 135              25 CF CF CF CF CF 8" Flg DH-TF100XPDF-1 FT8-2004-HT
ZBA9000 9000 150             30 CF CF CF CF CF 8" Flg DH-TF100XPDF-1 FT8-2404-HT
*Referenced to 68°F (20°C) and 14.5 psi a (1 bar a).
**Dimensions for Models ZBA500 to ZBA800 include mounted filters.  Dimensions for ZBA1000 to ZBA9000 do not include filters.
Notes
1. *Grade XL & ZL filters ARE included in base unit price.  Filters supplied mounted on Models ZBA500 - ZBA800. Models ZBA1000 to ZBA9000 have filters shipped loose.